FILE NOW: FILING FEE AFTER MAY 1 IS \$225.00																
{ .		PROFIT	ON		(è)	FLORIDA DEPA			STATE							
		JAL REP			闡		B. Morth ary of St									
		1996			;/ 	DIVISION OF	CORPO	RATK	DNS							
DOCUMENT # P95000067825 (6)																
'	•		REAL	estate, inc).											
Principa' Place of Business					Mailing Address						A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	 	IAN DAINH ADINA D	EELE JUUUU	IN I I N BENNE MALL IN I	
7118 BEECH RIDGE TRAIL TALLAHASSEE FL 32312					7118 BEECH RIDGE TRAIL TALLAHASSEE FL 32312											
											3. Date Incorporated or t 09/01/1995	Dualified	3a. Date o	of Last F	leport	
2. Principal Place of Business						2a. Mailing Address					4. FEI Number	34107	ـــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ		Applied For	
21	Suite, Apt. #, etc.				26 Suite, Apt. #, etc.						5. Certificate of Status D				Not Applicable 5 Additional	
22	2 City & State				27 City & State						6. Election Campaign Fir			• •• •	Required	
23	1	-			28						Trust Fund Contributio	n		Adde	IO May Be ad to Fees	
24	Zip	Zip Country 25			2φ 29 30			Country (This corporation has li Florida Statutes 	ability for in		under s	199.032,	
		9, Name	and Add	ess of Current I	Regist	ered Agent		81	Name		10. Name and Address	of New R	egistered A	gent		
	CONNER, MARK A										s (P.O. Box Number is Not	Accentabl	a)			_
		Beech Rie Hassee F		L			82 83		AU0 63					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_	
	•		1 02012					84	City					T T		
11. Pursuant to the provisions of Sections 607,0502 and 607,1508, Florida Statutes, the abo													FL		ip Code	
ין	 Pursuant t or register familiar wit 	o the provisi ed agent, or	ons of Sec both, in th of the oble	tions 607.0502 ai e State of Florida. ations of Section	nd 607 . Such	.1508, Florida Statute change was authorizi 505, Elorida Statutor	es, the at ed by the	oove-r corp	named or oration's	orporati board	ion submits this statement f of directors. Thereby accept	or the purp t the appo	pose of chan pintment as re	ging its egistered	registered offic I agent. I am	æ
s	IGNATURE															
	2.	Signature, typed		e of registered agon, and OFFICERS AND [Itti Register		it signature r	aquired w	hen reinstating ADDITIONS/CHANGES		DATE CERS AND E	DIRECTO	DBS IN 12	
	TLE					DELETE	1.1	TITLE		PVS	TD			Change	X Addition	72E034 (12/95)
	AME TREET ADORESS							NAME	ADDRESS	NOL	ES, LANNIE B. 8 BEECH RIDGE	ͲϷϗϫϫ				33
1	ITY-ST-ZIP							CITY-S			A BEECH KIDGE		32312			ŭ S
	TLE					DELETE		TITLE		D				Change	X Addition	<u>_</u> 2
1	AME TREET ADDRESS							NAME STREET	ADDRESS		K A. CONNER					
<u></u>	ITY-ST-ZIP							CITY-S		TAL	8 BEECH RIDGE LAHASSEE, FLOR	TRAIL IDA	32312			
	TLE AME					DELETE		TITLE NAME						Change	Addition	
	IREET ADDRESS								ADDRESS							
	ITY-ST-ZIP							CITY-S	T- 7 IP							
	TLE AME					DELETE		TITLE NAME					ا لـــا	Change	Addition	
S1	TREET ADDRESS						43	STHEFT	ADDRESS		20000 -05/08/96	181	273	2		
⊢	ITY+ST-ZIP TLF							CITY-S TITLE	1-ZIP		-05/08/96 ****200.00	010		5 Change	Addition	_
	AME							NAME			***£00,00			снанде	D Addition	
	IREFT ADDRESS						53	STREET	ADDRESS							
h	ITY-ST-ZIP TLE							CITY-S TITLE	T-ZIP					Change	Addition	
	AME					hard a second		NAME						<u> </u>	591	0
	REET ADDRESS								ADDRESS				\sum		n	1
	TY-ST-ZIP 4. I do hereb	y certify that	the inform	ation supplied with	h this fi	ling is voluntarily furn	ished and	CITY-S d does	s not ous	alify for	the exemption stated in Sec	tion 119.0	- 07(3)(k), Florid	ja sialu	les: Hurther	
	oath; that	the informal am an offic	tion indicat er or direct	ad on this annual or of the corporat	report tion or f	or supplemental anni	ual report e empow	t is tru	e and ar	curate	and that my signature shall eport as required by Chapte	have the s	earno lonal of	for the i	f made under	
5	SIGNAT	URE: _	SIGNATU	REAND TYPED OB P	INTEDA	AME OF SIGNING OFFICE	R OR DIRE	стоя			4/2 Date	1/46	(904) Abaya	668-	<u>8500</u>	